Degree

MPhil-BM Morning
MPhil-BM Morning
MPhil-BM Morning
MPhil-BM Morning
MPhil-BM Morning
MPhil-BM Morning
MPhil-BM Evening
MPhil-BM Evening
MPhil-BM Evening
MPhil-BM Evening
MPhil-BM Evening
MPhil-BM Evening
MPhil-BM Weekend
MPhil-BM Weekend
MPhil-BM Weekend
MPhil-BM Weekend
MPhil-BM Weekend

Form_No Name

29 Muneeb Ali Bukhari

98 Mian Waqar Ahmad
108 Abdul Muheem Malik
140 Muhammad Tahir Shah
234 SOBIA KHALID
344 Arooba Siddique

52 Wagar Ahmed
140 Muhammad Tahir Shah
264 Nimra Arshad
344 Arooba Siddique
355 Muhammad Omer
242 Maryam Raheem
102 YASIR ALl
108 Abdul Muheem Malik
140 Muhammad Tahir Shah
168 Farwa Aslam
297 Mubashar Hassan

ua_fa_name

Ali Adnan Yousaf
Muhammad Rafique Khalid
Tariq Siddique Malik
Muhammad Suleman Shah
Muhammad Khalid Khan
Muhammad Javaid Siddique
Muhammad Jamil Ahmed
Muhammad Suleman Shah
Arshad Mehmood
Muhammad Javaid Siddique
Muhammad Anwaar Malik
Abdul Raheem
MUHAMMAD SAEED

Tariq Siddique Malik
Muhammad Suleman Shah
Muhammad Aslam

Sajawal Khan

CNIC

35202-7238913-1
35201-8725214-5
35202-7425731-3
35202-6177812-3
35202-1281096-2
35201-1035230-6
35202-0547854-9
35202-6177812-3
35202-3146361-6
35201-1035230-6
35202-9862504-1
38103-8995722-6
35202-4443213-5
35202-7425731-3
35202-6177812-3
35103-8316451-4
35404-6422861-9



